
Marysville vs Davidson vs Watterson - May 6, 2025
 Marysville HS

Results

Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Timm, Danica 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 16.40 17.25 5 (17.247)

2 Johnson, Reese 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 17.01 17.25 3 (17.250)

3 McCallum, Isla 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 17.78 17.79 2

4 Ferguson, Keilana 11 MARYSVILLE 17.61 18.40 1

5 Miller, Sammie 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 18.95 19.22

6 St.pierre, Gracie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 20.04 19.82

7 Moss, Angel-Christina 10 MARYSVILLE 17.93 20.30

8 Garner, Emma 9 MARYSVILLE 23.02

-- Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 19.92 DNS

-- Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON DNS

-- Cheung, Ella 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 20.16 DNS

Heat 1

1 Timm, Danica 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 16.40 17.25 5 (17.247)

2 Johnson, Reese 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 17.01 17.25 3 (17.250)

3 McCallum, Isla 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 17.78 17.79 2

4 Ferguson, Keilana 11 MARYSVILLE 17.61 18.40 1

5 Miller, Sammie 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 18.95 19.22

6 Moss, Angel-Christina 10 MARYSVILLE 17.93 20.30

-- Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 19.92 DNS

Heat 2

1 St.pierre, Gracie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 20.04 19.82

2 Garner, Emma 9 MARYSVILLE 23.02

-- Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON DNS

-- Cheung, Ella 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 20.16 DNS

Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Keener, Noah 10 MARYSVILLE 16.65 17.52 5

2 Nix, Teddy 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 18.43 17.76 3

3 Scully, Michael 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 18.73 18.49 2

4 Jarkas, Ibrahim 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18.51 18.54 1

5 Young, Jason 9 MARYSVILLE 18.87 20.15

-- Teodoro, Donovan 11 MARYSVILLE 17.05 DNS

-- Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16.70 DNS



Heat 1

1 Keener, Noah 10 MARYSVILLE 16.65 17.52 5

2 Nix, Teddy 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 18.43 17.76 3

3 Scully, Michael 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 18.73 18.49 2

4 Jarkas, Ibrahim 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18.51 18.54 1

5 Young, Jason 9 MARYSVILLE 18.87 20.15

-- Teodoro, Donovan 11 MARYSVILLE 17.05 DNS

-- Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16.70 DNS

Girls' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Barta, Macie 9 MARYSVILLE 13.34 13.77 5

2 Hough, Sienna 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13.71 14.09 3

3 Goad, Riley 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 13.91 14.16 2

4 Stuebe, Rachel 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.20 14.32 1

5 Withrow, Addison 9 MARYSVILLE 13.89 14.33

6 Harris, Avani 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14.54 14.53

7 Wood, Martina 9 MARYSVILLE 14.43 14.57

8 Fuchs, Ella 10 MARYSVILLE 14.73 15.06

9 Clark, Lindie 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.75 15.16

10 Pagniano, Giavonna (Gia) 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14.87 15.29

11 Miller, Chloe 11 MARYSVILLE 15.20 15.31

12 Pierre, Youlenska 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.27 15.35

13 Corona, Valeria 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.06 15.46

14 Brush, Marin 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.50 15.57

15 Hidalgo Benitez, Arely 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.26 15.81

16 Ogunnoiki, Ryhanna 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.55 15.95

17 More Flores, Melissa 9 MARYSVILLE 15.89 16.12

18 Hiestand, Cara 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16.44 16.34

19 Mcelroy, Lila 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.92 16.35

20 Ruschau, Izzy 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16.91 17.15

21 Museitif, Layan 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16.85 17.41

-- Boyle, Maeve 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.75 DNS

-- Williams, Lilah 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 15.91 DNS

-- Hoy, Quinn 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14.51 DNS

-- Eglitis, Jana 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.25 DNS

Heat 1

1 Barta, Macie 9 MARYSVILLE 13.34 13.77 5

2 Hough, Sienna 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13.71 14.09 3

3 Goad, Riley 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 13.91 14.16 2

4 Stuebe, Rachel 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.20 14.32 1

5 Withrow, Addison 9 MARYSVILLE 13.89 14.33

6 Wood, Martina 9 MARYSVILLE 14.43 14.57

7 Brush, Marin 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.50 15.57

-- Eglitis, Jana 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.25 DNS



Heat 2

1 Harris, Avani 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14.54 14.53

2 Fuchs, Ella 10 MARYSVILLE 14.73 15.06

3 Clark, Lindie 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.75 15.16

4 Pagniano, Giavonna (Gia) 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14.87 15.29

5 Miller, Chloe 11 MARYSVILLE 15.20 15.31

6 Corona, Valeria 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.06 15.46

-- Boyle, Maeve 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.75 DNS

-- Hoy, Quinn 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14.51 DNS

Heat 3

1 Pierre, Youlenska 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.27 15.35

2 Hidalgo Benitez, Arely 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.26 15.81

3 Ogunnoiki, Ryhanna 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.55 15.95

4 More Flores, Melissa 9 MARYSVILLE 15.89 16.12

5 Mcelroy, Lila 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15.92 16.35

-- Williams, Lilah 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 15.91 DNS

Heat 4

1 Hiestand, Cara 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16.44 16.34

2 Ruschau, Izzy 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16.91 17.15

3 Museitif, Layan 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16.85 17.41

Boys' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Myers, Landon 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.35 11.65 5

2 Geraghty, Henry 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 11.70 11.71 3

3 Paul, Daniel 11 MARYSVILLE 11.79 11.85 2

4 Dickerson, Gordan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.64 12.00 1

5 Johnson, Noah 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.84 12.08

6 Robinson, Warren 9 MARYSVILLE 12.04 12.12

7 Sanchez, Yulian 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.14 12.14

8 Hanselman, Abram 11 MARYSVILLE 11.37 12.19

9 Bauer, Luke 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.24 12.34

10 Hodges, Rivers 10 MARYSVILLE 12.10 12.36

11 Valderrama, Alejandro 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.07 12.38

12 Griffin, Declan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.04 12.40

13 Olding, Oscar 10 MARYSVILLE 12.14 12.43

14 Islam, Jibreel 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.94 12.49

15 Stark, John 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.15 12.56

16 Workman, Sawyer 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.21 12.65

17 Garner, Dylan 10 MARYSVILLE 13.19 13.11

18 Veliu, Flori 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 12.70 13.58

19 Spicer, Ryan 11 MARYSVILLE 13.50 13.59

20 Dawson, Ben 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.75 15.02

-- Geoffrion, Louis-Francois 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 12.28 DNS

-- Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.84 DNS

-- Drake, Kameron 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.20 DNS



Heat 1

1 Myers, Landon 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.35 11.65 5

2 Geraghty, Henry 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 11.70 11.71 3

3 Paul, Daniel 11 MARYSVILLE 11.79 11.85 2

4 Dickerson, Gordan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.64 12.00 1

5 Johnson, Noah 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.84 12.08

6 Hanselman, Abram 11 MARYSVILLE 11.37 12.19

7 Islam, Jibreel 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.94 12.49

-- Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 11.84 DNS

Heat 2

1 Robinson, Warren 9 MARYSVILLE 12.04 12.12

2 Sanchez, Yulian 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.14 12.14

3 Hodges, Rivers 10 MARYSVILLE 12.10 12.36

4 Valderrama, Alejandro 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.07 12.38

5 Griffin, Declan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.04 12.40

6 Olding, Oscar 10 MARYSVILLE 12.14 12.43

7 Stark, John 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.15 12.56

-- Drake, Kameron 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.20 DNS

Heat 3

1 Bauer, Luke 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.24 12.34

2 Workman, Sawyer 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 12.21 12.65

3 Garner, Dylan 10 MARYSVILLE 13.19 13.11

4 Veliu, Flori 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 12.70 13.58

5 Spicer, Ryan 11 MARYSVILLE 13.50 13.59

6 Dawson, Ben 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 14.75 15.02

-- Geoffrion, Louis-Francois 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 12.28 DNS

Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BISHOP WATTERSON 'A' 1:55.00 1:58.68 5

1) Cantwell, Laine 11 2) Brown, Meredith 11 3) Wilson, Marissa 9 4) Steinbrunner, Lily 9

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:53.64 1:58.71 3

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Hubbell, Madison 10 3) Pepper, Mikayla 9 4) Keller, Addie 10

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:55.00 1:59.72

1) Detling, Eleanor 10 2) Kirby, Mallory 10 3) Ferrari, Audra 10 4) Garnett, Riley 10

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 2:02.28 2:07.08

1) Withrow, Addison 9 2) Karpe, Saee 9 3) Hurtado, Anastasia 11 4) Shaw, Avery 11

Heat 1

1 BISHOP WATTERSON 'A' 1:55.00 1:58.68 5

1) Cantwell, Laine 11 2) Brown, Meredith 11 3) Wilson, Marissa 9 4) Steinbrunner, Lily 9

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:53.64 1:58.71 3

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Hubbell, Madison 10 3) Pepper, Mikayla 9 4) Keller, Addie 10

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:55.00 1:59.72

1) Detling, Eleanor 10 2) Kirby, Mallory 10 3) Ferrari, Audra 10 4) Garnett, Riley 10

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 2:02.28 2:07.08

1) Withrow, Addison 9 2) Karpe, Saee 9 3) Hurtado, Anastasia 11 4) Shaw, Avery 11



Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:37.15 1:42.11 5

1) Limbert, Charlie 12 2) Hays, Drew 12 3) Shelton, Carter 12 4) Rona, Justin 12

2 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'C' 1:49.66 3

1) Peck, Max 11 2) Tate, Zaid 12 3) Abdalla, Abdelrahman 12 4) Hussien, Abdul 12

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 1:50.11

1) Gallai-dugan, Alexander 9 2) Pelecky, Colin 9 3) Martin, Brandt 9 4) Holman, Noah 9

4 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'D' 1:50.78

1) Arya, Hardeek 10 2) Weekley, Dylan 10 3) Brown, Parker 10 4) Harm, Simon 10

5 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:55.00 1:53.59

1) Garner, Dylan 10 2) Olding, Oscar 10 3) Reyes Marin, Alvaro 9 4) Silva, Andres 11

Heat 1

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:37.15 1:42.11 5

1) Limbert, Charlie 12 2) Hays, Drew 12 3) Shelton, Carter 12 4) Rona, Justin 12

2 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'C' 1:49.66 3

1) Peck, Max 11 2) Tate, Zaid 12 3) Abdalla, Abdelrahman 12 4) Hussien, Abdul 12

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 1:50.11

1) Gallai-dugan, Alexander 9 2) Pelecky, Colin 9 3) Martin, Brandt 9 4) Holman, Noah 9

4 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'D' 1:50.78

1) Arya, Hardeek 10 2) Weekley, Dylan 10 3) Brown, Parker 10 4) Harm, Simon 10

5 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:55.00 1:53.59

1) Garner, Dylan 10 2) Olding, Oscar 10 3) Reyes Marin, Alvaro 9 4) Silva, Andres 11

Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Schilling, Hadley 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:52.90 5:45.67 5

2 Drab, Emma 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:55.00 5:47.43 3

3 Clausen, Maddy 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:52.10 5:58.13 2

4 Somerlot, Stella 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6:07.80 5:59.74 1

5 Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10 MARYSVILLE 6:19.43 6:11.61

6 Kloostra, Emma 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 6:21.60 6:14.04

7 Efkeman, Elise 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 6:10.00 6:19.28

8 Zmuda, Katherin 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6:21.33 6:20.23

9 Jarrett, Julia 9 MARYSVILLE 6:37.72 6:38.17

10 Yungfleish, Alexis 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 6:30.00 6:42.00

11 Zarlino, Chloe 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 7:01.43 6:43.14

12 Wedertz, River 10 MARYSVILLE 6:48.69 6:54.70

13 Chapman, Marla 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 6:57.24

14 Iles, Clara 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6:50.65 6:57.33

15 Swindall, Emma 10 MARYSVILLE 7:01.25 7:18.29

-- Ruschau, Isabella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8:38.73 DNS



Heat 1

1 Schilling, Hadley 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:52.90 5:45.67 5

2 Drab, Emma 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:55.00 5:47.43 3

3 Clausen, Maddy 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:52.10 5:58.13 2

4 Somerlot, Stella 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6:07.80 5:59.74 1

5 Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10 MARYSVILLE 6:19.43 6:11.61

6 Kloostra, Emma 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 6:21.60 6:14.04

7 Efkeman, Elise 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 6:10.00 6:19.28

8 Zmuda, Katherin 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6:21.33 6:20.23

9 Jarrett, Julia 9 MARYSVILLE 6:37.72 6:38.17

10 Yungfleish, Alexis 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 6:30.00 6:42.00

11 Zarlino, Chloe 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 7:01.43 6:43.14

12 Wedertz, River 10 MARYSVILLE 6:48.69 6:54.70

13 Chapman, Marla 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 6:57.24

14 Iles, Clara 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6:50.65 6:57.33

15 Swindall, Emma 10 MARYSVILLE 7:01.25 7:18.29

-- Ruschau, Isabella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8:38.73 DNS

Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Weithman, Levi 12 MARYSVILLE 4:54.59 4:35.35 5

2 Donahue, Evan 12 MARYSVILLE 4:39.85 4:41.54 3

3 Ferrell, Matthew 11 MARYSVILLE 4:40.52 4:49.06 2

4 Limbert, Charlie 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:28.98 4:49.32 1

5 Rona, Justin 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:26.27 4:49.41

6 Hiestand, Drew 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:54.06 4:56.95

7 Limbert, Max 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:59.42 4:57.99

8 Rockwell, Hunter 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:52.08 4:58.12

9 Fry, Jacob 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:58.61 5:02.38

10 Hykes, Dean 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:04.89 5:07.36

11 Joseph, Jonathon 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:09.24 5:07.46

12 O Dell, Jakson 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:01.60 5:14.70

13 Monahan, Nathan 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:18.00 5:14.87

14 Streb, Jack 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:30.00 5:17.53

15 Limperos, Michael 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:24.52 5:17.70

16 Kowalski, Max 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:20.00 5:18.70

17 Kis, Dillon 10 MARYSVILLE 5:12.25 5:21.12

18 Greenbaum, Lanny 10 MARYSVILLE 4:54.77 5:28.63

19 Miller, Cade 9 MARYSVILLE 5:18.08 5:29.56

20 Spike, Nolan 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:35.21 5:38.40

21 Schweinfurth, Noah 9 MARYSVILLE 5:40.75 5:39.78

22 Merfeld, David 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:51.94 5:52.09

23 Pack, Dylan 10 MARYSVILLE 5:34.26 6:08.33

24 Niekamp, Luke 9 MARYSVILLE 6:10.86 6:20.77

25 Arularasan, Chandru 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 7:11.80 7:15.51

-- O'Dell, Jackson 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:13.81 DNS



Heat 1

1 Weithman, Levi 12 MARYSVILLE 4:54.59 4:35.35 5

2 Donahue, Evan 12 MARYSVILLE 4:39.85 4:41.54 3

3 Ferrell, Matthew 11 MARYSVILLE 4:40.52 4:49.06 2

4 Limbert, Charlie 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:28.98 4:49.32 1

5 Rona, Justin 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:26.27 4:49.41

6 Hiestand, Drew 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:54.06 4:56.95

7 Limbert, Max 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:59.42 4:57.99

8 Rockwell, Hunter 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:52.08 4:58.12

9 Fry, Jacob 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4:58.61 5:02.38

10 Hykes, Dean 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:04.89 5:07.36

11 Joseph, Jonathon 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:09.24 5:07.46

12 O Dell, Jakson 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:01.60 5:14.70

13 Monahan, Nathan 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:18.00 5:14.87

14 Streb, Jack 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:30.00 5:17.53

15 Limperos, Michael 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:24.52 5:17.70

16 Kowalski, Max 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 5:20.00 5:18.70

17 Kis, Dillon 10 MARYSVILLE 5:12.25 5:21.12

18 Greenbaum, Lanny 10 MARYSVILLE 4:54.77 5:28.63

19 Miller, Cade 9 MARYSVILLE 5:18.08 5:29.56

20 Spike, Nolan 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:35.21 5:38.40

21 Schweinfurth, Noah 9 MARYSVILLE 5:40.75 5:39.78

22 Merfeld, David 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:51.94 5:52.09

23 Pack, Dylan 10 MARYSVILLE 5:34.26 6:08.33

24 Niekamp, Luke 9 MARYSVILLE 6:10.86 6:20.77

25 Arularasan, Chandru 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 7:11.80 7:15.51

-- O'Dell, Jackson 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5:13.81 DNS

Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 MARYSVILLE 'A' 52.01 53.59 5

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Barta, Macie 9 3) Forkin, Regan 10 4) Schmutz, Ava 10

2 BISHOP WATTERSON 'A' 55.00 55.97 3

1) Smith, Frances 9 2) Brown, Meredith 11 3) Clark, Lindie 10 4) Stuebe, Rachel 9

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'C' 1:01.29

1) Pagniano, Giavonna (Gia) 10 2) Corona, Valeria 10 3) St.pierre, Gracie 9 4) Rawlins, Calina 9

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 58.21 1:02.92

1) Fuchs, Ella 10 2) Miller, Chloe 11 3) Garner, Emma 9 4) Schwartzengraber, Brooklyn 9

5 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 59.61 1:03.31

1) Hidalgo Benitez, Arely 10 2) Mason, Scarlette 10 3) Rodriguez, Carmen 9 4) Mcelroy, Lila 10

6 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 59.61 1:04.28

1) Ogunnoiki, Ryhanna 10 2) Hiestand, Cara 9 3) Pierre, Youlenska 11 4) Ruschau, Izzy 11



Heat 1

1 MARYSVILLE 'A' 52.01 53.59 5

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Barta, Macie 9 3) Forkin, Regan 10 4) Schmutz, Ava 10

2 BISHOP WATTERSON 'A' 55.00 55.97 3

1) Smith, Frances 9 2) Brown, Meredith 11 3) Clark, Lindie 10 4) Stuebe, Rachel 9

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'C' 1:01.29

1) Pagniano, Giavonna (Gia) 10 2) Corona, Valeria 10 3) St.pierre, Gracie 9 4) Rawlins, Calina 9

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 58.21 1:02.92

1) Fuchs, Ella 10 2) Miller, Chloe 11 3) Garner, Emma 9 4) Schwartzengraber, Brooklyn 9

5 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 59.61 1:03.31

1) Hidalgo Benitez, Arely 10 2) Mason, Scarlette 10 3) Rodriguez, Carmen 9 4) Mcelroy, Lila 10

6 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 59.61 1:04.28

1) Ogunnoiki, Ryhanna 10 2) Hiestand, Cara 9 3) Pierre, Youlenska 11 4) Ruschau, Izzy 11

Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 46.69 49.98 5

1) Limbert, Charlie 12 2) Hays, Drew 12 3) Shelton, Carter 12 4) Rona, Justin 12

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 49.22 50.71 3

1) Garner, Dylan 10 2) Heminger, Tucker 9 3) Olding, Oscar 10 4) Spicer, Ryan 11

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 49.99 52.01

1) Abdalla, Abdelrahman 12 2) Hussien, Abdul 12 3) Peck, Max 11 4) Sanchez, Yulian 11

4 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'C' 46.70 52.47

1) Gallai-dugan, Alexander 9 2) Martin, Brandt 9 3) Holman, Noah 9 4) Pelecky, Colin 9

Heat 1

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 46.69 49.98 5

1) Limbert, Charlie 12 2) Hays, Drew 12 3) Shelton, Carter 12 4) Rona, Justin 12

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 49.22 50.71 3

1) Garner, Dylan 10 2) Heminger, Tucker 9 3) Olding, Oscar 10 4) Spicer, Ryan 11

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 49.99 52.01

1) Abdalla, Abdelrahman 12 2) Hussien, Abdul 12 3) Peck, Max 11 4) Sanchez, Yulian 11

4 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'C' 46.70 52.47

1) Gallai-dugan, Alexander 9 2) Martin, Brandt 9 3) Holman, Noah 9 4) Pelecky, Colin 9



Girls' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Renshaw, Sarah 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:07.00 1:07.91 5

2 Gordon, Sarah 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:10.08 3

3 Goad, Riley 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:12.93 1:10.25 2

4 Kuehl, Jacklyn 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:10.00 1:10.99 1

5 Wilson, Marissa 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:16.11 1:12.60

6 McKerns, Kenzie 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:14.00 1:14.10

7 Cantwell, Laine 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:13.52 1:14.48

8 Miller, Jocelyn 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:13.00 1:15.29

9 Jarrett, Julia 9 MARYSVILLE 1:11.00 1:18.22

10 Luebbers, Lena 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:15.00 1:21.57

11 Wedertz, River 10 MARYSVILLE 1:11.00 1:25.47

12 Swindall, Emma 10 MARYSVILLE 1:15.00 1:31.70

Heat 1

1 Renshaw, Sarah 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:07.00 1:07.91 5

2 Goad, Riley 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:12.93 1:10.25 2

3 Kuehl, Jacklyn 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:10.00 1:10.99 1

4 McKerns, Kenzie 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:14.00 1:14.10

5 Cantwell, Laine 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:13.52 1:14.48

6 Miller, Jocelyn 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:13.00 1:15.29

7 Jarrett, Julia 9 MARYSVILLE 1:11.00 1:18.22

8 Wedertz, River 10 MARYSVILLE 1:11.00 1:25.47

Heat 2

1 Gordon, Sarah 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:10.08 3

2 Wilson, Marissa 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:16.11 1:12.60

3 Luebbers, Lena 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 1:15.00 1:21.57

4 Swindall, Emma 10 MARYSVILLE 1:15.00 1:31.70

Boys' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 McDaniel, Waylon 11 MARYSVILLE 51.84 52.39 5

2 McKnight, Chase 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 54.50 54.70 3

3 Metzger, Carson 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 54.73 55.13 2

4 Hays, Drew 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 54.80 56.20 1

5 Drake, Kameron 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 54.86 56.60

6 Workman, Sawyer 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 57.00 57.72

7 Rockwell, Hunter 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 57.78 58.10

8 Fry, Jacob 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 59.85 59.58

9 May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 57.61 59.87

10 Weekley, Dylan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:00.18 1:02.16

11 O'Dell, Jackson 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:00.63 1:02.46

12 Harm, Simon 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:04.29 1:07.79

13 Makkaour, Adam 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:10.47

14 Call, Austin 10 MARYSVILLE 1:10.95 1:13.43

15 Kuhnheim, Luke 10 MARYSVILLE 1:13.31 1:19.02

-- Bocco, William 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 57.74 DNS



Heat 1

1 McDaniel, Waylon 11 MARYSVILLE 51.84 52.39 5

2 McKnight, Chase 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 54.50 54.70 3

3 Metzger, Carson 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 54.73 55.13 2

4 Hays, Drew 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 54.80 56.20 1

5 Drake, Kameron 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 54.86 56.60

6 Workman, Sawyer 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 57.00 57.72

7 May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 57.61 59.87

-- Bocco, William 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 57.74 DNS

Heat 2

1 Rockwell, Hunter 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 57.78 58.10

2 Fry, Jacob 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 59.85 59.58

3 Weekley, Dylan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:00.18 1:02.16

4 O'Dell, Jackson 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:00.63 1:02.46

5 Harm, Simon 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:04.29 1:07.79

6 Makkaour, Adam 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:10.47

7 Call, Austin 10 MARYSVILLE 1:10.95 1:13.43

8 Kuhnheim, Luke 10 MARYSVILLE 1:13.31 1:19.02

Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Luis, Alyn 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 45.89 49.32 5

2 Moss, Angel-Christina 10 MARYSVILLE 52.58 53.48 3

3 Miller, Sammie 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 51.62 53.76 2

4 McCallum, Isla 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 52.61 54.07 1

5 McAdow, Caylee 10 MARYSVILLE 57.64 59.30

6 Garner, Emma 9 MARYSVILLE 1:06.25 1:04.26

-- St.pierre, Gracie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:00.88 DNS

-- Johnson, Reese 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 49.61 DNS

-- Zarlino, Chloe 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:03.50 DNS

-- Kirby, Mallory 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 52.32 DNS

-- Cheung, Ella 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 58.15 DNS

Heat 1

1 Luis, Alyn 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 45.89 49.32 5

2 Moss, Angel-Christina 10 MARYSVILLE 52.58 53.48 3

3 Miller, Sammie 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 51.62 53.76 2

4 McCallum, Isla 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 52.61 54.07 1

5 McAdow, Caylee 10 MARYSVILLE 57.64 59.30

-- Johnson, Reese 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 49.61 DNS

-- Kirby, Mallory 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 52.32 DNS

-- Cheung, Ella 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 58.15 DNS

Heat 2

1 Garner, Emma 9 MARYSVILLE 1:06.25 1:04.26

-- St.pierre, Gracie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:00.88 DNS

-- Zarlino, Chloe 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 1:03.50 DNS



Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Keener, Noah 10 MARYSVILLE 43.01 44.15 5

2 Teodoro, Donovan 11 MARYSVILLE 44.54 46.95 3

3 Young, Jason 9 MARYSVILLE 46.89 47.07 2

4 Jarkas, Ibrahim 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 48.06 47.38 1

5 Nix, Teddy 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 47.00 48.89

6 Scully, Michael 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 48.82 50.24

-- Griffin, Declan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 44.76 DNS

Heat 1

1 Keener, Noah 10 MARYSVILLE 43.01 44.15 5

2 Teodoro, Donovan 11 MARYSVILLE 44.54 46.95 3

3 Young, Jason 9 MARYSVILLE 46.89 47.07 2

4 Jarkas, Ibrahim 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 48.06 47.38 1

5 Nix, Teddy 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 47.00 48.89

6 Scully, Michael 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 48.82 50.24

-- Griffin, Declan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 44.76 DNS

Girls' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Foust, Marguerite 12 MARYSVILLE 2:26.83 2:24.96 5

2 Cave, Cameron 10 MARYSVILLE 2:32.94 2:26.82 3

3 Gross, Bailey 12 MARYSVILLE 2:37.02 2:28.00 2

4 Glatz, Emmi 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:35.00 2:30.60 1

5 McGowan, Gretchen 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:35.00 2:33.06

6 Przeklasa, Alyssa 10 MARYSVILLE 2:38.75 2:40.57

7 Jenkins, Avery 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:44.21 2:41.74

8 Retzke, Campbell 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:40.00 2:42.40

9 Andrews, Kylie 12 MARYSVILLE 2:40.00 2:44.24

10 Williams, Libby 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:51.06 2:49.61

11 Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10 MARYSVILLE 3:00.00 2:50.13

12 James, Katy 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:59.72 2:54.81

13 Schmansky, Kate 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:56.38 2:56.70

14 Forkin, Regan 10 MARYSVILLE 2:45.00 2:57.61

15 Keller, Addie 10 MARYSVILLE 2:40.00 2:58.96

16 Hubbell, Madison 10 MARYSVILLE 2:45.00 2:59.55

17 Schwartzengraber, Mckenna 11 MARYSVILLE 2:45.00 3:00.38

18 Wood, Martina 9 MARYSVILLE 2:40.00 3:00.66

19 Barta, Macie 9 MARYSVILLE 2:40.00 3:00.73

20 Hiestand, Cara 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 3:18.41

21 Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 3:47.00 3:21.52

-- Streng, Myranda 11 MARYSVILLE 2:42.20 DNS

-- Swindall, Emma 10 MARYSVILLE 3:10.44 DNS



Heat 1

1 Foust, Marguerite 12 MARYSVILLE 2:26.83 2:24.96 5

2 Cave, Cameron 10 MARYSVILLE 2:32.94 2:26.82 3

3 Gross, Bailey 12 MARYSVILLE 2:37.02 2:28.00 2

4 Glatz, Emmi 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:35.00 2:30.60 1

5 McGowan, Gretchen 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:35.00 2:33.06

6 Przeklasa, Alyssa 10 MARYSVILLE 2:38.75 2:40.57

7 Jenkins, Avery 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:44.21 2:41.74

8 Retzke, Campbell 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:40.00 2:42.40

9 Andrews, Kylie 12 MARYSVILLE 2:40.00 2:44.24

10 Williams, Libby 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:51.06 2:49.61

11 Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10 MARYSVILLE 3:00.00 2:50.13

12 James, Katy 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:59.72 2:54.81

13 Schmansky, Kate 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:56.38 2:56.70

14 Forkin, Regan 10 MARYSVILLE 2:45.00 2:57.61

15 Keller, Addie 10 MARYSVILLE 2:40.00 2:58.96

16 Hubbell, Madison 10 MARYSVILLE 2:45.00 2:59.55

17 Schwartzengraber, Mckenna 11 MARYSVILLE 2:45.00 3:00.38

18 Wood, Martina 9 MARYSVILLE 2:40.00 3:00.66

19 Barta, Macie 9 MARYSVILLE 2:40.00 3:00.73

20 Hiestand, Cara 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 3:18.41

21 Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 3:47.00 3:21.52

-- Streng, Myranda 11 MARYSVILLE 2:42.20 DNS

-- Swindall, Emma 10 MARYSVILLE 3:10.44 DNS

Boys' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Weithman, Levi 12 MARYSVILLE 2:04.12 2:02.84 5

2 Donahue, Evan 12 MARYSVILLE 2:02.12 2:04.12 3

3 Reighard, Luke 11 MARYSVILLE 2:05.86 2:05.19 2

4 Stillion, Brennen 12 MARYSVILLE 2:08.54 2:05.41 1

5 Fernandez-Busto, Alexei 12 MARYSVILLE 2:20.00 2:06.44

6 Samenuk, Connor 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:07.00 2:08.91

7 Wenzke, Jackson 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:10.00 2:10.94

8 Shelton, Carter 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:03.59 2:11.23

9 Ferrell, Matthew 11 MARYSVILLE 2:08.19 2:12.65

10 Cossette, Brady 12 MARYSVILLE 2:15.58 2:13.74

11 Hiss, Eli 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:15.00 2:15.14

12 Limbert, Max 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:18.68 2:17.03

13 Ferrara, Charlie 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:15.00 2:18.33

14 Rockwell, Hunter 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:08.36 2:19.30

15 Hiestand, Drew 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:17.76 2:21.52

16 Joseph, Jonathon 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:21.35 2:29.52

17 Limperos, Michael 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:33.12 2:33.82

18 Hykes, Dean 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:20.83 2:35.11

19 Spike, Nolan 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:34.29 2:40.00

20 Brown, Parker 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:41.51 2:42.80

21 Kleinhenz, Adam 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:30.00 2:43.48

22 Merfeld, David 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:39.98 2:48.63

23 Arularasan, Chandru 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 3:21.87 3:18.56

-- Williams, Ian 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:22.09 DNS

-- Makkaour, Adam 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON DNS



Heat 1

1 Weithman, Levi 12 MARYSVILLE 2:04.12 2:02.84 5

2 Donahue, Evan 12 MARYSVILLE 2:02.12 2:04.12 3

3 Reighard, Luke 11 MARYSVILLE 2:05.86 2:05.19 2

4 Stillion, Brennen 12 MARYSVILLE 2:08.54 2:05.41 1

5 Fernandez-Busto, Alexei 12 MARYSVILLE 2:20.00 2:06.44

6 Samenuk, Connor 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:07.00 2:08.91

7 Wenzke, Jackson 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:10.00 2:10.94

8 Shelton, Carter 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:03.59 2:11.23

9 Ferrell, Matthew 11 MARYSVILLE 2:08.19 2:12.65

10 Cossette, Brady 12 MARYSVILLE 2:15.58 2:13.74

11 Hiss, Eli 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:15.00 2:15.14

12 Limbert, Max 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:18.68 2:17.03

13 Ferrara, Charlie 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:15.00 2:18.33

14 Rockwell, Hunter 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:08.36 2:19.30

15 Hiestand, Drew 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:17.76 2:21.52

16 Joseph, Jonathon 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:21.35 2:29.52

17 Limperos, Michael 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:33.12 2:33.82

18 Hykes, Dean 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:20.83 2:35.11

19 Spike, Nolan 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:34.29 2:40.00

20 Brown, Parker 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:41.51 2:42.80

21 Kleinhenz, Adam 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:30.00 2:43.48

22 Merfeld, David 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 2:39.98 2:48.63

23 Arularasan, Chandru 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 3:21.87 3:18.56

-- Williams, Ian 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 2:22.09 DNS

-- Makkaour, Adam 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON DNS



Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 28.32 29.24 5

2 Steinbrunner, Lily 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 28.90 29.44 3

3 Hough, Sienna 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 29.70 30.31 2

4 Hoy, Quinn 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 31.06 30.79 1

5 Smith, Frances 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 30.50 30.84

6 Gordon, Sarah 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 29.48 30.92

7 Jeffery, Addison 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 31.00 30.96

8 Brown, Meredith 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 31.00 31.22

9 McAdow, Caylee 10 MARYSVILLE 29.87 31.41

10 Fuchs, Ella 10 MARYSVILLE 30.83 31.67

11 Brush, Marin 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 29.90 31.80

12 Hurtado, Anastasia 11 MARYSVILLE 31.74 32.20

13 Karpe, Saee 9 MARYSVILLE 31.74 33.02

14 Blevins, Cheyenne 9 MARYSVILLE 33.30 33.54

15 Pierre, Youlenska 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 33.60 33.95

16 Ogunnoiki, Ryhanna 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 33.90 34.09

17 More Flores, Melissa 9 MARYSVILLE 34.65 34.48

18 Schwartzengraber, Brooklyn 9 MARYSVILLE 33.01 34.53

19 Ruschau, Isabella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 36.61

-- Miller, Chloe 11 MARYSVILLE 31.13 DNS

-- Detling, Eleanor 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON DNS

-- Gordon, Molly 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 28.30 DNS

-- Withrow, Addison 9 MARYSVILLE 30.08 DNS

-- Shaw, Avery 11 MARYSVILLE 31.66 DNS

-- Museitif, Layan 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 37.25 DNS

-- Eglitis, Jana 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 30.00 DNS

-- Boyle, Maeve 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 31.50 DNS

-- Williams, Lilah 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 34.50 DNS

Heat 1

1 Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 28.32 29.24 5

2 Steinbrunner, Lily 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 28.90 29.44 3

3 Hough, Sienna 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 29.70 30.31 2

4 Gordon, Sarah 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 29.48 30.92

5 McAdow, Caylee 10 MARYSVILLE 29.87 31.41

6 Brush, Marin 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 29.90 31.80

-- Gordon, Molly 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 28.30 DNS

-- Eglitis, Jana 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 30.00 DNS

Heat 2

1 Hoy, Quinn 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 31.06 30.79 1

2 Smith, Frances 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 30.50 30.84

3 Jeffery, Addison 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 31.00 30.96

4 Brown, Meredith 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 31.00 31.22

5 Fuchs, Ella 10 MARYSVILLE 30.83 31.67

-- Miller, Chloe 11 MARYSVILLE 31.13 DNS

-- Withrow, Addison 9 MARYSVILLE 30.08 DNS

-- Boyle, Maeve 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 31.50 DNS



Heat 3

1 Hurtado, Anastasia 11 MARYSVILLE 31.74 32.20

2 Karpe, Saee 9 MARYSVILLE 31.74 33.02

3 Blevins, Cheyenne 9 MARYSVILLE 33.30 33.54

4 Pierre, Youlenska 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 33.60 33.95

5 Ogunnoiki, Ryhanna 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 33.90 34.09

6 Schwartzengraber, Brooklyn 9 MARYSVILLE 33.01 34.53

-- Shaw, Avery 11 MARYSVILLE 31.66 DNS

-- Williams, Lilah 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 34.50 DNS

Heat 4

1 More Flores, Melissa 9 MARYSVILLE 34.65 34.48

2 Ruschau, Isabella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 36.61

-- Detling, Eleanor 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON DNS

-- Museitif, Layan 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 37.25 DNS

Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Myers, Landon 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 23.66 23.40 5

2 Bauer, Luke 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 23.62 24.07 3

3 Dickerson, Gordan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 24.57 24.69 2

4 Johnson, Noah 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.30 25.10 1

5 Robinson, Warren 9 MARYSVILLE 24.48 25.12

6 Bocco, William 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.45 25.36

7 Young, Jason 9 MARYSVILLE 25.50 25.42

8 Sanchez, Yulian 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 24.86 25.70 (25.692)

9 Hodges, Rivers 10 MARYSVILLE 25.51 25.70 (25.693)

10 Islam, Jibreel 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.55 25.90

11 Stark, John 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.47 26.20

12 Pelecky, Colin 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.64 26.57

13 Calvert, Zachary 9 MARYSVILLE 27.93 26.74

14 Veliu, Flori 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 26.30 27.20

15 Heminger, Tucker 9 MARYSVILLE 27.17 27.51

16 Silva, Andres 11 MARYSVILLE 28.45 28.61

17 Bailey, Mason 11 MARYSVILLE 28.35 28.93

18 Dawson, Ben 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 30.92 31.26

19 Reyes Marin, Alvaro 9 MARYSVILLE 33.35 33.43

-- Valderrama, Alejandro 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.18 DNS

-- Bates, Michael 12 MARYSVILLE 26.76 DNS

-- Stowell, Noah 12 MARYSVILLE 25.12 DNS

-- May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.51 DNS

-- Mundell, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.26 DNS

Heat 1

1 Myers, Landon 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 23.66 23.40 5

2 Bauer, Luke 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 23.62 24.07 3

3 Dickerson, Gordan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 24.57 24.69 2

4 Robinson, Warren 9 MARYSVILLE 24.48 25.12

5 Sanchez, Yulian 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 24.86 25.70 (25.692)

-- Valderrama, Alejandro 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.18 DNS

-- Stowell, Noah 12 MARYSVILLE 25.12 DNS

-- Mundell, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.26 DNS



Heat 2

1 Johnson, Noah 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.30 25.10 1

2 Bocco, William 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.45 25.36

3 Young, Jason 9 MARYSVILLE 25.50 25.42

4 Hodges, Rivers 10 MARYSVILLE 25.51 25.70 (25.693)

5 Islam, Jibreel 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.55 25.90

6 Stark, John 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.47 26.20

7 Pelecky, Colin 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.64 26.57

-- May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25.51 DNS

Heat 3

1 Calvert, Zachary 9 MARYSVILLE 27.93 26.74

2 Veliu, Flori 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 26.30 27.20

3 Heminger, Tucker 9 MARYSVILLE 27.17 27.51

4 Silva, Andres 11 MARYSVILLE 28.45 28.61

5 Bailey, Mason 11 MARYSVILLE 28.35 28.93

6 Dawson, Ben 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 30.92 31.26

7 Reyes Marin, Alvaro 9 MARYSVILLE 33.35 33.43

-- Bates, Michael 12 MARYSVILLE 26.76 DNS

Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Fisher, Alaina 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 12:45.00 13:16.34 5

2 Thieken, Sadie 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 13:30.00 13:32.97 3

3 Kleinhenz, Mya 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 13:49.63 13:33.26 2

4 Rockwell, Taylor 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13:36.16 1

-- Hess, Ashley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON DNS

Heat 1

1 Fisher, Alaina 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 12:45.00 13:16.34 5

2 Thieken, Sadie 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 13:30.00 13:32.97 3

3 Kleinhenz, Mya 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 13:49.63 13:33.26 2

4 Rockwell, Taylor 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13:36.16 1

-- Hess, Ashley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON DNS

Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BISHOP WATTERSON 'A' 4:30.00 4:32.28 5

1) Glatz, Emmi 9 2) Retzke, Campbell 9 3) Drab, Emma 10 4) Williams, Libby 9

2 BISHOP WATTERSON 'B' 4:35.00 4:33.68 3

1) Jenkins, Avery 11 2) Kuehl, Jacklyn 12 3) McGowan, Gretchen 11 4) Renshaw, Sarah 11

3 MARYSVILLE 'C' 4:38.12

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 4:38.45 4:44.68

1) Foust, Marguerite 12 2) Cave, Cameron 10 3) Gross, Bailey 12 4) Przeklasa, Alyssa 10

5 MARYSVILLE 'A' 4:50.74 5:01.13

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Andrews, Kylie 12 3) Wedertz, River 10 4) Jarrett, Julia 9



Heat 1

1 BISHOP WATTERSON 'A' 4:30.00 4:32.28 5

1) Glatz, Emmi 9 2) Retzke, Campbell 9 3) Drab, Emma 10 4) Williams, Libby 9

2 BISHOP WATTERSON 'B' 4:35.00 4:33.68 3

1) Jenkins, Avery 11 2) Kuehl, Jacklyn 12 3) McGowan, Gretchen 11 4) Renshaw, Sarah 11

3 MARYSVILLE 'C' 4:38.12

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 4:38.45 4:44.68

1) Foust, Marguerite 12 2) Cave, Cameron 10 3) Gross, Bailey 12 4) Przeklasa, Alyssa 10

5 MARYSVILLE 'A' 4:50.74 5:01.13

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Andrews, Kylie 12 3) Wedertz, River 10 4) Jarrett, Julia 9

Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 3:41.13 3:45.77 5

1) Bocco, William 12 2) Metzger, Carson 10 3) Drake, Kameron 11 4) Brown, Jaiden 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 3:45.13 3:48.30 3

1) Stillion, Brennen 12 2) Hanselman, Abram 11 3) Reighard, Luke 11 4) Niekamp, Luke 9

3 BISHOP WATTERSON 'A' 4:00.00 4:14.24

1) Ferrara, Charlie 9 2) Kowalski, Max 9 3) Williams, Ian 11 4) Monahan, Nathan 10

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 4:17.74

1) Paul, Daniel 11 2) Kis, Dillon 10 3) Schweinfurth, Noah 9 4) Pack, Dylan 10

-- MARYSVILLE 'C' 3:40.03 DNS

1) Weithman, Mack 11 2) DeSutter, Adam 11 3) Herring, Paxton 11 4) Cossette, Brady 12

Heat 1

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 3:41.13 3:45.77 5

1) Bocco, William 12 2) Metzger, Carson 10 3) Drake, Kameron 11 4) Brown, Jaiden 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 3:45.13 3:48.30 3

1) Stillion, Brennen 12 2) Hanselman, Abram 11 3) Reighard, Luke 11 4) Niekamp, Luke 9

3 BISHOP WATTERSON 'A' 4:00.00 4:14.24

1) Ferrara, Charlie 9 2) Kowalski, Max 9 3) Williams, Ian 11 4) Monahan, Nathan 10

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 4:17.74

1) Paul, Daniel 11 2) Kis, Dillon 10 3) Schweinfurth, Noah 9 4) Pack, Dylan 10

-- MARYSVILLE 'C' 3:40.03 DNS

1) Weithman, Mack 11 2) DeSutter, Adam 11 3) Herring, Paxton 11 4) Cossette, Brady 12



Girls' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 32-03.50 32-02.50 5

30-02.00 32-02.50

2 Moeller, Kara 10 MARYSVILLE 31-11.50 32-00.00 3

32-00.00 31-03.50

3 Thatcher, Emma 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 31-01.50 31-02.00 2

30-04.00 31-02.00

4 Ajuseh, Janelle 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 32-00.00 30-09.00 1

30-00.00 30-09.00

5 Biar, Kiki 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 30-00.00 30-00.00

29-03.00 30-00.00

6 Knight, Samantha 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 32-07.00 29-10.00

29-10.00 29-08.00

7 Kennedy, Ava 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 29-00.00 26-01.00

26-01.00 Foul

8 Campbell, Gianna 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-00.00 25-05.00

22-08.50 25-05.00

9 Carrano, Katie 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 23-04.50 25-00.00

23-05.00 25-00.00

10 Frank, Sophie 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 25-00.00 24-07.00

24-07.00 23-07.00

11 Bauer, Marianna 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 24-00.00 24-02.00

22-05.00 24-02.00

12 Driver, Sydney 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 24-00.00 23-08.00

22-04.00 23-08.00

13 Gray, Mya 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-01.50 23-06.00

21-11.00 23-06.00

14 Stinson, Patricia 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-02.00 22-06.50

22-06.50 22-05.00

15 Evans, Dylan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 22-11.00 22-00.00

22-00.00 21-09.00

16 Bumgarner, Ari 9 MARYSVILLE 23-08.00 22-00.00

22-00.00 20-07.50

17 Perry, Carlin 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 22-00.00 20-11.00

16-08.50 20-11.00

18 Niekamp, Katelyn 9 MARYSVILLE 19-06.00 18-11.00

17-05.00 18-11.00

-- Sakamoto, Maaya 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 21-05.00 DNS

-- Hammersmith, Katherine 11 MARYSVILLE 30-08.00 DNS



Flight 1

1 Campbell, Gianna 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-00.00 25-05.00

22-08.50 25-05.00

2 Carrano, Katie 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 23-04.50 25-00.00

23-05.00 25-00.00

3 Frank, Sophie 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 25-00.00 24-07.00

24-07.00 23-07.00

4 Bauer, Marianna 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 24-00.00 24-02.00

22-05.00 24-02.00

5 Driver, Sydney 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 24-00.00 23-08.00

22-04.00 23-08.00

6 Evans, Dylan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 22-11.00 22-00.00

22-00.00 21-09.00

7 Bumgarner, Ari 9 MARYSVILLE 23-08.00 22-00.00

22-00.00 20-07.50

8 Perry, Carlin 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 22-00.00 20-11.00

16-08.50 20-11.00

9 Niekamp, Katelyn 9 MARYSVILLE 19-06.00 18-11.00

17-05.00 18-11.00

-- Sakamoto, Maaya 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 21-05.00 DNS

Flight 2

1 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 32-03.50 32-02.50 5

30-02.00 32-02.50

2 Moeller, Kara 10 MARYSVILLE 31-11.50 32-00.00 3

32-00.00 31-03.50

3 Thatcher, Emma 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 31-01.50 31-02.00 2

30-04.00 31-02.00

4 Ajuseh, Janelle 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 32-00.00 30-09.00 1

30-00.00 30-09.00

5 Biar, Kiki 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 30-00.00 30-00.00

29-03.00 30-00.00

6 Knight, Samantha 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 32-07.00 29-10.00

29-10.00 29-08.00

7 Kennedy, Ava 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 29-00.00 26-01.00

26-01.00 Foul

8 Gray, Mya 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-01.50 23-06.00

21-11.00 23-06.00

9 Stinson, Patricia 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-02.00 22-06.50

22-06.50 22-05.00

-- Hammersmith, Katherine 11 MARYSVILLE 30-08.00 DNS



Boys' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Swathwood, Abe 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 48-03.00 47-11.00 5

47-11.00 Foul

2 Benner, Lucas 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 45-04.00 45-03.00 3

Foul 45-03.00

3 Chain, Chayse 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 44-09.00 42-05.50 2

42-00.00 42-05.50

4 Youell, C.J. 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 42-00.00 40-08.00 1

40-01.00 40-08.00

5 Grace, Bradley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 41-07.25 40-08.00

38-06.00 40-08.00

6 Lawrence, Jake 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 41-07.75 38-06.00

38-06.00 Foul

7 Jones, Kaden 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 35-00.00 37-10.00

37-10.00 37-02.00

8 McCoy, Jack 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 40-03.50 37-01.00

37-01.00 35-03.00

9 Wellman, Noah 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 34-06.25 36-05.00

36-05.00 34-04.00

10 Bolden, Nicholas 9 MARYSVILLE 37-09.00 35-03.00

34-04.00 35-03.00

11 McVey, Collin 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 38-05.00 35-03.00

35-03.00 Foul

12 Murnane, Mack 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 35-00.75 34-08.00

32-04.00 34-08.00

13 Veliu, Flori 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 33-00.00 34-06.00

34-06.00 31-10.00

14 Pedro, George 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 35-00.25 33-03.50

33-03.50 33-03.00

15 Swackhammer, Connor 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 34-09.25 32-10.00

31-11.00 32-10.00

16 Davis, Samuel 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 34-09.50 32-09.00

32-09.00 32-05.00

17 DiPalma, Mikey 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 30-06.50 31-09.50

31-09.50 30-11.00

18 Pollner, John 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 31-08.00 31-08.50

Foul 31-08.50

19 Abbot, Lincoln 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 32-01.75 30-10.00

30-10.00 Foul

20 Miller, Bram 11 MARYSVILLE 30-10.00 29-03.00

29-03.00 28-08.00

21 McKenzie, Chaz 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 32-03.00 28-09.50

28-09.50 Foul

22 Blevins, Carson 11 MARYSVILLE 32-11.25 28-04.00

28-04.00 26-08.00

23 Fatalah, Mohab 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 26-09.50 26-02.50

23-09.00 26-02.50

24 Chilicki, John 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 33-00.00 25-03.00

25-03.00 24-00.00



25 Lorenz, Archie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-01.75 23-09.00

19-10.50 23-09.00

26 Seely, Connor 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 23-00.25 23-08.00

23-08.00 22-08.50

27 Hunter, Calvin 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 22-08.50

19-06.00 22-08.50

-- Dillon, Jake 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 34-11.00 DNS

-- Ericson-Motley, Connell 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 35-00.00 DNS

Flight 1

1 Wellman, Noah 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 34-06.25 36-05.00

36-05.00 34-04.00

2 Veliu, Flori 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 33-00.00 34-06.00

34-06.00 31-10.00

3 Swackhammer, Connor 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 34-09.25 32-10.00

31-11.00 32-10.00

4 DiPalma, Mikey 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 30-06.50 31-09.50

31-09.50 30-11.00

5 Pollner, John 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 31-08.00 31-08.50

Foul 31-08.50

6 Abbot, Lincoln 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 32-01.75 30-10.00

30-10.00 Foul

7 Miller, Bram 11 MARYSVILLE 30-10.00 29-03.00

29-03.00 28-08.00

8 McKenzie, Chaz 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 32-03.00 28-09.50

28-09.50 Foul

9 Blevins, Carson 11 MARYSVILLE 32-11.25 28-04.00

28-04.00 26-08.00

10 Fatalah, Mohab 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 26-09.50 26-02.50

23-09.00 26-02.50

11 Chilicki, John 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 33-00.00 25-03.00

25-03.00 24-00.00

12 Lorenz, Archie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-01.75 23-09.00

19-10.50 23-09.00

13 Seely, Connor 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 23-00.25 23-08.00

23-08.00 22-08.50

14 Hunter, Calvin 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 22-08.50

19-06.00 22-08.50



Flight 2

1 Swathwood, Abe 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 48-03.00 47-11.00 5

47-11.00 Foul

2 Benner, Lucas 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 45-04.00 45-03.00 3

Foul 45-03.00

3 Chain, Chayse 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 44-09.00 42-05.50 2

42-00.00 42-05.50

4 Youell, C.J. 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 42-00.00 40-08.00 1

40-01.00 40-08.00

5 Grace, Bradley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 41-07.25 40-08.00

38-06.00 40-08.00

6 Lawrence, Jake 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 41-07.75 38-06.00

38-06.00 Foul

7 Jones, Kaden 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 35-00.00 37-10.00

37-10.00 37-02.00

8 McCoy, Jack 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 40-03.50 37-01.00

37-01.00 35-03.00

9 Bolden, Nicholas 9 MARYSVILLE 37-09.00 35-03.00

34-04.00 35-03.00

10 McVey, Collin 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 38-05.00 35-03.00

35-03.00 Foul

11 Murnane, Mack 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 35-00.75 34-08.00

32-04.00 34-08.00

12 Pedro, George 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 35-00.25 33-03.50

33-03.50 33-03.00

13 Davis, Samuel 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 34-09.50 32-09.00

32-09.00 32-05.00

-- Dillon, Jake 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 34-11.00 DNS

-- Ericson-Motley, Connell 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 35-00.00 DNS



Girls' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Campbell, Gianna 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 118-02.00 103-02.00 5

98-02.00 103-02.00

2 Knight, Samantha 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 110-08.00 97-09.00 3

97-08.00 97-09.00

3 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 91-09.00 93-01.00 2

85-00.00 93-01.00

4 Biar, Kiki 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 103-00.00 92-02.00 1

Foul 92-02.00

5 Carrano, Katie 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 106-08.00 89-10.00

89-10.00 88-11.00

6 Moeller, Kara 10 MARYSVILLE 96-06.00 87-11.00

87-11.00 Foul

7 Ajuseh, Janelle 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 81-06.00 83-08.00

83-08.00 82-05.00

8 Thatcher, Emma 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 81-07.00 78-02.00

78-02.00 76-08.00

9 Gray, Mya 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 81-08.00 77-11.00

75-11.00 77-11.00

10 Driver, Sydney 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 80-03.00 74-06.00

71-04.00 74-06.00

11 Kennedy, Ava 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 70-00.00 74-01.00

74-01.00 57-06.00

12 Bauer, Marianna 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 78-07.00 71-09.00

71-09.00 62-08.00

13 Perry, Carlin 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 67-00.00 64-11.00

64-11.00 61-01.00

14 Niekamp, Katelyn 9 MARYSVILLE 58-11.00 61-00.00

55-05.00 61-00.00

15 Stinson, Patricia 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 67-03.00 59-05.00

59-05.00 53-05.00

16 Bumgarner, Ari 9 MARYSVILLE 64-00.00 53-09.00

53-09.00 Foul

17 Evans, Dylan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 56-09.00 53-07.00

53-07.00 51-11.50

-- Sakamoto, Maaya 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 50-05.00 DNS

-- Hammersmith, Katherine 11 MARYSVILLE 89-02.00 DNS



Flight 1

1 Driver, Sydney 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 80-03.00 74-06.00

71-04.00 74-06.00

2 Kennedy, Ava 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 70-00.00 74-01.00

74-01.00 57-06.00

3 Bauer, Marianna 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 78-07.00 71-09.00

71-09.00 62-08.00

4 Perry, Carlin 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 67-00.00 64-11.00

64-11.00 61-01.00

5 Niekamp, Katelyn 9 MARYSVILLE 58-11.00 61-00.00

55-05.00 61-00.00

6 Stinson, Patricia 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 67-03.00 59-05.00

59-05.00 53-05.00

7 Bumgarner, Ari 9 MARYSVILLE 64-00.00 53-09.00

53-09.00 Foul

8 Evans, Dylan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 56-09.00 53-07.00

53-07.00 51-11.50

-- Sakamoto, Maaya 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 50-05.00 DNS

Flight 2

1 Campbell, Gianna 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 118-02.00 103-02.00 5

98-02.00 103-02.00

2 Knight, Samantha 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 110-08.00 97-09.00 3

97-08.00 97-09.00

3 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 91-09.00 93-01.00 2

85-00.00 93-01.00

4 Biar, Kiki 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 103-00.00 92-02.00 1

Foul 92-02.00

5 Carrano, Katie 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 106-08.00 89-10.00

89-10.00 88-11.00

6 Moeller, Kara 10 MARYSVILLE 96-06.00 87-11.00

87-11.00 Foul

7 Ajuseh, Janelle 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 81-06.00 83-08.00

83-08.00 82-05.00

8 Thatcher, Emma 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 81-07.00 78-02.00

78-02.00 76-08.00

9 Gray, Mya 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 81-08.00 77-11.00

75-11.00 77-11.00

-- Hammersmith, Katherine 11 MARYSVILLE 89-02.00 DNS



Boys' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Lawrence, Jake 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 169-10.00 154-01.00 5

154-01.00 147-06.00

2 Benner, Lucas 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 141-01.00 139-00.00 3

132-09.00 139-00.00

3 McCoy, Jack 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 133-04.00 130-01.00 2

130-01.00 123-00.00

4 Grace, Bradley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 128-07.00 123-07.00 1

114-03.00 123-07.00

5 Chain, Chayse 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 138-07.00 123-04.00

119-09.00 123-04.00

6 Swathwood, Abe 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 123-10.00 119-06.00

Foul 119-06.00

7 Youell, C.J. 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 129-00.00 117-03.00

116-08.00 117-03.00

8 Jones, Kaden 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 118-06.00 114-09.00

106-00.00 114-09.00

9 DiPalma, Mikey 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 103-00.00 106-00.00

106-00.00 103-06.00

10 Wellman, Noah 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 110-04.00 105-11.00

89-05.00 105-11.00

11 Bolden, Nicholas 9 MARYSVILLE 94-11.00 100-05.00

70-00.00 100-05.00

12 McKenzie, Chaz 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 105-06.00 100-00.00

100-00.00 99-11.00

13 Swackhammer, Connor 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 85-00.00 99-09.00

93-03.00 99-09.00

14 Blevins, Carson 11 MARYSVILLE 106-08.00 97-02.00

94-08.00 97-02.00

15 Wenzke, Jackson 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 82-00.00 95-02.00

95-02.00 90-08.00

16 Murnane, Mack 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 90-00.00 92-02.00

92-02.00 Foul

17 McVey, Collin 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 85-00.00 90-07.00

77-08.00 90-07.00

18 Pedro, George 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 91-00.00 88-11.00

88-04.00 88-11.00

19 Abbot, Lincoln 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 95-07.00 85-08.00

77-00.00 85-08.00

20 Pollner, John 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 90-09.00 83-05.00

83-05.00 79-01.00

21 Chilicki, John 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 95-08.00 80-08.00

80-08.00 Foul

22 Fatalah, Mohab 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 82-04.00 76-09.00

67-07.00 76-09.00

23 Davis, Samuel 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 82-00.00 74-08.00

67-05.00 74-08.00

24 Lorenz, Archie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 75-10.00 70-10.00

70-10.00 53-10.00



25 Seely, Connor 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 76-08.00 67-04.00

60-06.00 67-04.00

26 Miller, Bram 11 MARYSVILLE 65-08.00 56-00.00

56-00.00 49-07.00

-- Dillon, Jake 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 113-02.00 DNS

-- Ericson-Motley, Connell 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 121-08.00 DNS

Flight 1

1 Bolden, Nicholas 9 MARYSVILLE 94-11.00 100-05.00

70-00.00 100-05.00

2 Swackhammer, Connor 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 85-00.00 99-09.00

93-03.00 99-09.00

3 Wenzke, Jackson 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 82-00.00 95-02.00

95-02.00 90-08.00

4 Murnane, Mack 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 90-00.00 92-02.00

92-02.00 Foul

5 McVey, Collin 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 85-00.00 90-07.00

77-08.00 90-07.00

6 Pedro, George 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 91-00.00 88-11.00

88-04.00 88-11.00

7 Abbot, Lincoln 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 95-07.00 85-08.00

77-00.00 85-08.00

8 Pollner, John 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 90-09.00 83-05.00

83-05.00 79-01.00

9 Chilicki, John 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 95-08.00 80-08.00

80-08.00 Foul

10 Fatalah, Mohab 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 82-04.00 76-09.00

67-07.00 76-09.00

11 Davis, Samuel 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 82-00.00 74-08.00

67-05.00 74-08.00

12 Lorenz, Archie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 75-10.00 70-10.00

70-10.00 53-10.00

13 Seely, Connor 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 76-08.00 67-04.00

60-06.00 67-04.00

14 Miller, Bram 11 MARYSVILLE 65-08.00 56-00.00

56-00.00 49-07.00



Flight 2

1 Lawrence, Jake 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 169-10.00 154-01.00 5

154-01.00 147-06.00

2 Benner, Lucas 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 141-01.00 139-00.00 3

132-09.00 139-00.00

3 McCoy, Jack 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 133-04.00 130-01.00 2

130-01.00 123-00.00

4 Grace, Bradley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 128-07.00 123-07.00 1

114-03.00 123-07.00

5 Chain, Chayse 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 138-07.00 123-04.00

119-09.00 123-04.00

6 Swathwood, Abe 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 123-10.00 119-06.00

Foul 119-06.00

7 Youell, C.J. 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 129-00.00 117-03.00

116-08.00 117-03.00

8 Jones, Kaden 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 118-06.00 114-09.00

106-00.00 114-09.00

9 DiPalma, Mikey 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 103-00.00 106-00.00

106-00.00 103-06.00

10 Wellman, Noah 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 110-04.00 105-11.00

89-05.00 105-11.00

11 McKenzie, Chaz 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 105-06.00 100-00.00

100-00.00 99-11.00

12 Blevins, Carson 11 MARYSVILLE 106-08.00 97-02.00

94-08.00 97-02.00

-- Dillon, Jake 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 113-02.00 DNS

-- Ericson-Motley, Connell 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 121-08.00 DNS



Girls' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Spooner, Audrey 12 MARYSVILLE 5-02.00 4-06.00 5

4-06.00

XO

2 Timm, Danica 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 4-04.00 4-04.00 2.5

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

2 Plickert, Ella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-08.00 4-04.00 2.5

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

4 Rawlins, Calina 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-06.00 4-04.00 0.5

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

4 Gessells, Ava 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-08.00 4-04.00 0.5

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

6 Wood, Martina 9 MARYSVILLE 4-02.00

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

7 St.pierre, Gracie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-00.00

4-00.00

XO

4-02.00

XXX

-- Karpe, Saee 9 MARYSVILLE NH

4-00.00

XXX

-- Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON NH

4-00.00

XXX

-- Withrow, Addison 9 MARYSVILLE NH

4-00.00

XXX

-- Jeffery, Addison 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 4-00.00 NH

4-00.00

XXX

-- Garner, Emma 9 MARYSVILLE 4-00.00 DNS



Flight 1

1 Spooner, Audrey 12 MARYSVILLE 5-02.00 4-06.00 5

4-06.00

XO

2 Timm, Danica 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 4-04.00 4-04.00 2.5

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

2 Plickert, Ella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-08.00 4-04.00 2.5

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

4 Rawlins, Calina 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-06.00 4-04.00 0.5

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

4 Gessells, Ava 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-08.00 4-04.00 0.5

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

6 Wood, Martina 9 MARYSVILLE 4-02.00

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

7 St.pierre, Gracie 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-00.00

4-00.00

XO

4-02.00

XXX

-- Karpe, Saee 9 MARYSVILLE NH

4-00.00

XXX

-- Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON NH

4-00.00

XXX

-- Withrow, Addison 9 MARYSVILLE NH

4-00.00

XXX

-- Jeffery, Addison 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 4-00.00 NH

4-00.00

XXX

-- Garner, Emma 9 MARYSVILLE 4-00.00 DNS



Boys' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Snyder, Cormac 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-06.00 5-06.00 4

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XXX

1 Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-10.00 5-06.00 4

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XXX

3 May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-04.00 5-04.00 2

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

4 Heminger, Tucker 9 MARYSVILLE 5-08.00 5-04.00 1

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

5 Haynes, Finian 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-00.00

5-00.00

XXO

5-02.00

XXX

-- Gill, Brody 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-08.00 NH

5-00.00

XXX

-- Farias, Melvin 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-00.00 NH

5-00.00

XXX

-- Metzger, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-00.00 DNS

Flight 1

1 Snyder, Cormac 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-06.00 5-06.00 4

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XXX

1 Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-10.00 5-06.00 4

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XXX

3 May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-04.00 5-04.00 2

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

4 Heminger, Tucker 9 MARYSVILLE 5-08.00 5-04.00 1

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

5 Haynes, Finian 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-00.00

5-00.00

XXO

5-02.00

XXX

-- Gill, Brody 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-08.00 NH

5-00.00

XXX

-- Farias, Melvin 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-00.00 NH

5-00.00

XXX

-- Metzger, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-00.00 DNS



Girls' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Schmutz, Ava 10 MARYSVILLE 9-06.00 9-06.00 5

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

XXX

2 Ferrari, Audra 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-06.00 9-00.00 3

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

XXO

9-06.00

XXX

3 Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 7-00.00 7-00.00 2

5-00.00

O

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

XXO

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

XXX

4 Garnett, Riley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6-00.00 6-00.00 1

5-00.00

XO

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

XO

6-06.00

XXX

5 Blevins, Cheyenne 9 MARYSVILLE 5-06.00 5-06.00

5-00.00

XXO

5-06.00

XXO

6-00.00

XXX

-- Rocazella, Klaire 12 MARYSVILLE 7-06.00 DNS

Flight 1

1 Schmutz, Ava 10 MARYSVILLE 9-06.00 9-06.00 5

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

XXX

2 Ferrari, Audra 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-06.00 9-00.00 3

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

XXO

9-06.00

XXX

3 Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 7-00.00 7-00.00 2

5-00.00

O

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

XXO

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

XXX

4 Garnett, Riley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6-00.00 6-00.00 1

5-00.00

XO

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

XO

6-06.00

XXX

5 Blevins, Cheyenne 9 MARYSVILLE 5-06.00 5-06.00

5-00.00

XXO

5-06.00

XXO

6-00.00

XXX

-- Rocazella, Klaire 12 MARYSVILLE 7-06.00 DNS



Boys' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Bates, Michael 12 MARYSVILLE 12-00.00 12-06.00 5

11-06.00

XO

12-00.00

XXO

12-06.00

O

13-00.00

XXX

2 Stowell, Noah 12 MARYSVILLE 12-06.00 12-06.00 3

11-06.00

O

12-00.00

O

12-06.00

XO

13-00.00

XXX

3 Lipovich, Hayden 11 MARYSVILLE 9-00.00 9-06.00 2

8-00.00

XXO

8-06.00

O

9-00.00

XO

9-06.00

XXO

10-00.00

XXX

4 Stark, John 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-00.00 8-00.00 1

6-00.00

O

7-00.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XXX

5 Calvert, Zachary 9 MARYSVILLE 8-00.00 7-00.00

7-00.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

5 Metzger, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-06.00 7-00.00

7-00.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

7 Ferrari, Dominic 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6-06.00 7-00.00

6-00.00

XO

7-00.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

-- Miller, Cade 9 MARYSVILLE 6-00.00 NH

6-00.00

XXX

-- Bailey, Mason 11 MARYSVILLE 8-00.00 NH

7-00.00

XXX



Flight 1

1 Bates, Michael 12 MARYSVILLE 12-00.00 12-06.00 5

11-06.00

XO

12-00.00

XXO

12-06.00

O

13-00.00

XXX

2 Stowell, Noah 12 MARYSVILLE 12-06.00 12-06.00 3

11-06.00

O

12-00.00

O

12-06.00

XO

13-00.00

XXX

3 Lipovich, Hayden 11 MARYSVILLE 9-00.00 9-06.00 2

8-00.00

XXO

8-06.00

O

9-00.00

XO

9-06.00

XXO

10-00.00

XXX

4 Stark, John 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-00.00 8-00.00 1

6-00.00

O

7-00.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XXX

5 Calvert, Zachary 9 MARYSVILLE 8-00.00 7-00.00

7-00.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

5 Metzger, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-06.00 7-00.00

7-00.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

7 Ferrari, Dominic 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6-06.00 7-00.00

6-00.00

XO

7-00.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

-- Miller, Cade 9 MARYSVILLE 6-00.00 NH

6-00.00

XXX

-- Bailey, Mason 11 MARYSVILLE 8-00.00 NH

7-00.00

XXX



Girls' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 15-09.00 15-10.25 5

15-07.50 15-10.25 Foul 15-04.00

2 Schmutz, Ava 10 MARYSVILLE 14-10.00 15-03.50 3

Foul 14-07.00 14-06.50 15-03.50

3 Schwartzengraber, Mckenna 11 MARYSVILLE 15-06.50 15-01.00 2

14-11.50 15-01.00 14-09.00 14-03.00

4 Gessells, Ava 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15-02.50 15-00.75 1

14-08.25 15-00.75 14-03.50 Foul

5 Rawlins, Calina 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14-05.00 14-06.50

13-09.00 Foul Foul 14-06.50

6 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 15-01.00 13-11.75

13-11.50 13-11.75 13-00.00 13-05.00

7 Detling, Eleanor 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13-02.00 13-09.50

13-02.25 Foul 13-08.75 13-09.50

8 Hough, Sienna 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13-09.00 13-02.50

13-02.50 12-05.75 12-10.50 13-01.50

9 Plickert, Ella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13-00.00 13-02.00

12-04.75 13-02.00 12-08.25 12-11.00

10 McKerns, Kenzie 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 13-00.00 11-10.00

11-09.00 11-10.00 11-08.75 11-00.50

11 Mason, Scarlette 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13-09.00 11-07.50

11-07.50 Foul Foul Foul

12 Smith, Frances 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 12-06.75 11-04.00

9-11.00 11-04.00 10-07.75 10-06.00

13 Schwartzengraber, Brooklyn 9 MARYSVILLE 11-10.75 11-04.00

Foul 11-04.00 10-06.00 9-04.75

-- Forkin, Regan 10 MARYSVILLE 14-04.25 DNS

-- Gordon, Molly 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14-00.50 DNS

-- Rocazella, Klaire 12 MARYSVILLE 12-04.00 DNS



Flight 1

1 Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 15-09.00 15-10.25 5

15-07.50 15-10.25 Foul 15-04.00

2 Schmutz, Ava 10 MARYSVILLE 14-10.00 15-03.50 3

Foul 14-07.00 14-06.50 15-03.50

3 Schwartzengraber, Mckenna 11 MARYSVILLE 15-06.50 15-01.00 2

14-11.50 15-01.00 14-09.00 14-03.00

4 Gessells, Ava 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15-02.50 15-00.75 1

14-08.25 15-00.75 14-03.50 Foul

5 Rawlins, Calina 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14-05.00 14-06.50

13-09.00 Foul Foul 14-06.50

6 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 15-01.00 13-11.75

13-11.50 13-11.75 13-00.00 13-05.00

7 Detling, Eleanor 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13-02.00 13-09.50

13-02.25 Foul 13-08.75 13-09.50

8 Hough, Sienna 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13-09.00 13-02.50

13-02.50 12-05.75 12-10.50 13-01.50

9 Plickert, Ella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13-00.00 13-02.00

12-04.75 13-02.00 12-08.25 12-11.00

10 McKerns, Kenzie 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 13-00.00 11-10.00

11-09.00 11-10.00 11-08.75 11-00.50

11 Mason, Scarlette 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 13-09.00 11-07.50

11-07.50 Foul Foul Foul

12 Smith, Frances 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 12-06.75 11-04.00

9-11.00 11-04.00 10-07.75 10-06.00

13 Schwartzengraber, Brooklyn 9 MARYSVILLE 11-10.75 11-04.00

Foul 11-04.00 10-06.00 9-04.75

-- Forkin, Regan 10 MARYSVILLE 14-04.25 DNS

-- Gordon, Molly 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14-00.50 DNS

-- Rocazella, Klaire 12 MARYSVILLE 12-04.00 DNS



Boys' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Geraghty, Henry 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 20-01.00 19-03.75 5

19-03.50 19-03.75 14-08.00 18-10.75

2 Dickerson, Gordan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-05.75 18-10.50 3

18-04.75 Foul 18-06.25 18-10.50

3 Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-11.00 18-08.00 2

18-02.25 18-03.00 18-08.00 17-07.50

4 May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-10.50 18-05.00 1

17-03.50 17-02.50 17-09.75 18-05.00

5 Robinson, Warren 9 MARYSVILLE 18-11.50 18-04.00

17-09.50 18-04.00 16-11.00 16-08.00

6 Hiss, Eli 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 17-10.25 17-10.50

17-08.00 17-10.50 Foul 17-05.50

7 Metzger, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 17-07.50 17-05.75

16-09.00 Foul 14-04.00 17-05.75

8 Snyder, Cormac 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16-05.75 17-00.00

17-00.00 16-11.50 Foul 15-07.75

9 Heminger, Tucker 9 MARYSVILLE 16-09.00 16-07.75

Foul 16-07.75 Foul 16-00.00

10 Calvert, Zachary 9 MARYSVILLE 17-03.00 16-02.00

16-02.00 15-10.75 14-00.50 Pass

11 Francis, shon 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14-07.00 15-07.50

15-07.00 15-07.50 14-08.00 13-05.75

12 Gill, Brody 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15-02.75 15-07.00

15-07.00 13-09.25 13-09.00 13-06.50

13 Bailey, Mason 11 MARYSVILLE 15-10.50 15-01.00

12-09.50 Foul 15-01.00 14-10.75

-- Bates, Michael 12 MARYSVILLE 16-08.00 DNS

-- Geoffrion, Louis-Francois 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 17-10.25 DNS

-- Hanselman, Abram 11 MARYSVILLE 18-11.50 ND

Foul Foul Foul Foul

-- Hunter, Calvin 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-05.50 DNS



Flight 1

1 Geraghty, Henry 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 20-01.00 19-03.75 5

19-03.50 19-03.75 14-08.00 18-10.75

2 Dickerson, Gordan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-05.75 18-10.50 3

18-04.75 Foul 18-06.25 18-10.50

3 Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-11.00 18-08.00 2

18-02.25 18-03.00 18-08.00 17-07.50

4 May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-10.50 18-05.00 1

17-03.50 17-02.50 17-09.75 18-05.00

5 Robinson, Warren 9 MARYSVILLE 18-11.50 18-04.00

17-09.50 18-04.00 16-11.00 16-08.00

6 Hiss, Eli 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 17-10.25 17-10.50

17-08.00 17-10.50 Foul 17-05.50

7 Metzger, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 17-07.50 17-05.75

16-09.00 Foul 14-04.00 17-05.75

8 Snyder, Cormac 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16-05.75 17-00.00

17-00.00 16-11.50 Foul 15-07.75

9 Heminger, Tucker 9 MARYSVILLE 16-09.00 16-07.75

Foul 16-07.75 Foul 16-00.00

10 Calvert, Zachary 9 MARYSVILLE 17-03.00 16-02.00

16-02.00 15-10.75 14-00.50 Pass

11 Francis, shon 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14-07.00 15-07.50

15-07.00 15-07.50 14-08.00 13-05.75

12 Gill, Brody 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 15-02.75 15-07.00

15-07.00 13-09.25 13-09.00 13-06.50

13 Bailey, Mason 11 MARYSVILLE 15-10.50 15-01.00

12-09.50 Foul 15-01.00 14-10.75

-- Bates, Michael 12 MARYSVILLE 16-08.00 DNS

-- Geoffrion, Louis-Francois 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 17-10.25 DNS

-- Hanselman, Abram 11 MARYSVILLE 18-11.50 ND

Foul Foul Foul Foul

-- Hunter, Calvin 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-05.50 DNS


